A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 03/13/2025
Cleanroom TL-R Troffers
1x2, 1x4, 2x2 and 2x4 High Efficiency LED Recessed Luminaires
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
- 	 Rated IP65
- 	 Suitable for ISO 3-9 Cleanspaces
- 	 Suitable for 209E class 100-100,000 Cleanspaces
- 	 ETL listed for Wet Locations
- 	 One piece Inset Doorframe
- 	 Robotically seam welded housing
- 	 0-10v 1% Dimming Standard
- 	 Recessed Housing suitable for Tbar Grid AND Hardlid Installations
- 	 Up to 40,700 Lm Delivered @ 134Lm/Watt
-	 B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant & Made in the USA by a Family Owned
	 US Corporation
1700
PSI
HOSEDOWN
3-9
ISO
ISO 14644-1 CLASS 3
CCEA
APPROVED
IP65
IEC 60529
1&2
BSL
BIO SAFETY LEVELS
100
209E
FED STD 209E CLASS 100
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained
in this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent
that the information is free from errors or omission. While the information is
considered to be true and correct at the date of publication, changes in
circumstances after the time of publication may impact on the accuracy of the
information. The information may change without notice and KURTZON is not in
any way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any
way interpreted or used.
MADE IN
THE USA
Series Material Size
Light Source
Voltage Optics Options
Row Qty. LED Type CCT/CRI
TL-R 3
White 430 SS Hsg. &
Polished 304 SS Door
1x2 1’ x 2’ Housing 1 LEDR 83 CRI: 120V P12ACR 0.135" P12 Prismatic Impact Resistant Acrylic (Inverted) SW Wet Location Hub Supplied (not installed)
1x4 1’ x 4’ Housing 2 LEDH 830  3000K 277V LEX 0.125" P12 Prismatic Polycarbonate (Inverted)     PxL * Programmed to User Specified Lumen Value.
4
White AL Hsg. & Polished
304 SS Door
LEDHF 835  3500K UNV A19 0.156" A19 Prismatic Impact Resistant Acrylic (Inverted)     PxW * Programmed to User Specified Wattage Value.
2x2 2’ x 2’ Housing 2 840  4000K 347V* TG 0.156" Prismatic Tempered Glass (Inverted)  10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protection (One Supplied Per Circuit)
5
White AL Hsg. & White
AL Door
OR 3 850  5000K
*347V Available
with 10%
dimming, not
all options are
compatible with
347V
HIA 0.140" P12 Prismatic High Impact Resistant Acrylic (Inverted)  GTD Generator Transfer Device
2x4 2’ x 4’ Housing 4 FROST 0.125" Flat Diffusing Frost Acrylic  WHIP Must Specify Length and Wire Qty
7
White AL Hsg. & White
CRS Door
90+ CRI: 2DBW 0.125" Flat Diffused Acrylic with Bi-Directional Batwing Distribution OCCMW Internal microwave OCC Sensor
935  3500K LBW 0.125" Flat Diffused Acrylic with Linear Batwing Distribution FC Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
940  4000K GH85 0.125" Flat Diffused Acrylic with Glare Suppression Distribution EM10 10W Integral LED EM (Specify Input Voltage)
950  5000K EM20 20W Remote LED EM (Specify Input Voltage)